
Robert & Annelies Alder
Aesplifeld 20
3303 Jegenstorf

Behörde:

Unterschrift

 Datum:

 Massstab:

Architekt

Bauvorhaben:

Unterschrift:

 Plannummer:

 Titel:

Revision
Florim Hajdari

 Datum

Bauherrschaft:

Pedro Mateus

BAUEINGABE

Architekt:

PRO Architekten GmbH
Kohlrainstrasse 6D

8700 Küsnacht

Tel. +41 44 558 50 58
info@pro-architekten.ch
www.pro-architekten.ch

1:200

17.11.2025

420.0 x 297.0

Niveau: ± 0.00 = 598.40 m.ü.M

1721/21

Neubau MFH Pfäffikon ZH
Wallikerstrasse 75
8330 Pfäffikon
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Sichtweite 
Trottoir 50 m
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Korridor
BF:9.24 m2
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Waschraum
BF:7.93 m2
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FF: 3.41 m2

Garage
BF:33.91 m2

WC
BF:2.47 m2

WC
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Korridor
BF:9.24 m2 266.73 m2

Kubische Berechnung SIA 416
Bezeichnung  Fläche (m2)  Länge (m)    Volumen (m3)

Untergeschoss         266.73             3.50     933.56 
Erdgeschoss          172.87             2.85     492.68 
Obergeschoss         172.87             3.05     527.25
           
Total         1'953.50

3.
50

2.
85

3.
05

Pergola
2.50 m x 5.80 m
H = 2.40 m

Massgebendes
Terrain

Neues
Terrain

Neues
Terrain

2.
20

3.
20

2.
20

3.
20

2.
20

2.
20

2.
20

2.
20

1.
2080

1.
2080

1.
2080

1.
2080

2.10
80

2.10
80

2.10
80

2.10
80

9.
85

17.55

17.55

9.
85

5
%

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen 
BF:47.18 m2

FF:18.92 m2
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